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Date Event Name Location Start Description
Fri 11/03/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Augustine

Tournament vs. St. Anthonys
St. Augustine Catholic High School 11:20 am

Sat 11/04/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Augustine
Tournament vs. St. Mikes

St. Augustine Catholic High School 8:00 am

Sat 11/04/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Augustine
Tournament vs. Midland

St. Augustine Catholic High School 12:30 pm

Fri 11/10/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Fort Bend
Christian

Fort Bend Christian Academy 7:00 pm

Sat 11/11/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Sloan Tip Off Off Campus Location TBD
Mon 11/13/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. Woodlands

Christian
Gymnasium 7:30 pm

Sat 11/18/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Episcopal vs. St.
Francis

Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire 5:00 pm

Fri 11/24/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Johns
Tournament vs. Holy Cross SA

St. Johns School 3:00 pm

Sat 11/25/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Johns
Tournament

St. Johns School TBD

Tue 11/28/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. John Cooper Gymnasium 6:00 pm
Thu 11/30/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Houston

Christian Tournament vs. International
Leadership TX

Houston Christian High School 2:00 pm

Fri 12/01/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Houston
Christian Tournament

Houston Christian High School TBD

Sat 12/02/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Houston
Christian Tournament

Houston Christian High School TBD

Tue 12/05/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. Westbury
Christian

Gymnasium 6:30 pm

Sat 12/09/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ 3rd Ward
Jamboree

YATES H S TBD

Thu 12/14/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. Salt & Light Gymnasium 7:15 pm
Fri 12/15/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Christmas

Crossover vs. PSAT
The Woodlands Christian Academy 4:30 pm

Wed 12/27/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Private School
Classic

Off Campus Location TBD

Thu 12/28/2023 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Private School
Classic

Off Campus Location TBD

Fri 01/05/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Houston 
Christian

Houston Christian High School 7:00 pm
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Fri 01/19/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School 7:30 pm
Wed 01/24/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. The Village

School
Gymnasium 7:30 pm

Fri 01/26/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Central Catholic Central Catholic School San Antonio 6:30 pm
Sat 01/27/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ Antonian

College Prep
Antonian College Prep Hs 2:00 pm

Tue 01/30/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School 7:30 pm
Fri 02/02/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. St. Thomas Gymnasium 7:30 pm
Wed 02/07/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity @ The Village

School
The Village School 6:30 pm

Fri 02/09/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. Antonian
College Prep

Gymnasium 7:00 pm

Sat 02/10/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. Central Catholic Gymnasium 2:00 pm
Tue 02/13/2024 Basketball - Boys Varsity vs. St. Pius X Gymnasium 7:30 pm


